
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 9 October 2016

Double Crown at Boneo

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1743 DAVIDOFF Jane  Crantock 66.42970.000 0.000 0.000 68.215% 10.000
1( )1( )

1

30502244

% % % % %

445 KOORA LYN SUNRISE Alysse  Smith 64.00060.857 0.000 0.000 62.429% 20.000
2( )4( )

1

30039249

% % % % %

2820 ROTSBURY Hacia Atherton 61.00063.286 0.000 0.000 62.143% 30.000
3( )3( )20092956

% % % % %

3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Victoria Kaye (AOR) 60.00063.571 0.000 0.000 61.786% 40.000
4( )2( )50017187

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 59.57159.714 0.000 0.000 59.643% 50.000
5( )5( )30045894 Yarra Valley Dressage Club

% % % % %

1259 KERRON PARK BENSON Kerrie Aumann (AOR) 58.42958.429 0.000 0.000 58.429% 60.000
6( )8( )30044749 Yarra Valley Dressage Club

% % % % %

1670 ALEGRIA PICCOLO Cara Burns 58.14358.571 0.000 0.000 58.357% 70.000
7( )7( )30045025 Yarra Valley Dressage Club

% % % % %

1281 CAUSE A COMMOTION Lauren Dixon (AOR) 55.85759.429 0.000 0.000 57.643% 80.000
8( )6( )30042890

% % % % %
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Catrina Corten Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 9 October 2016

Double Crown at Boneo

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1743 DAVIDOFF Jane  Crantock 70.2630.000 65.789 0.000 68.026% 10.000
1( )1( )30502244

% % % % %

3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Victoria Kaye (AOR) 65.1320.000 61.447 0.000 63.290% 20.000
2( )2( )

1

50017187

% % % % %

445 KOORA LYN SUNRISE Alysse  Smith 63.6840.000 61.447 0.000 62.566% 30.000
4( )2( )30039249

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 64.2110.000 60.526 0.000 62.369% 40.000
3( )4( )

1

30045894 Yarra Valley Dressage Club

% % % % %

2820 ROTSBURY Hacia Atherton 61.8420.000 59.474 0.000 60.658% 50.000
5( )5( )

1

20092956

% % % % %

1281 CAUSE A COMMOTION Lauren Dixon (AOR) 59.0790.000 57.500 0.000 58.290% 60.000
7( )6( )30042890

% % % % %

568 EBONY PARK ABE Alexandra Barry 58.5530.000 56.447 0.000 57.500% 70.000
8( )7( )30041619 Tonimbuk Equestrian Club

% % % % %

1259 KERRON PARK BENSON Kerrie Aumann (AOR) 59.2110.000 55.000 0.000 57.106% 80.000
6( )8( )

1

30044749 Yarra Valley Dressage Club

% % % % %

1670 ALEGRIA PICCOLO Cara Burns 56.0530.000 54.737 0.000 55.395% 90.000
9( )9( )

2

30045025 Yarra Valley Dressage Club

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Double Crown 2016

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Club Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

1743 DAVIDOFF Jane  Crantock 68.215 30 68.026 30 60 1
445 KOORA LYN SUNRISE Alysse  Smith 62.429 29 62.566 28 57 2

3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Victoria Kaye (AOR) 61.786 27 63.290 29 56 3
2820 ROTSBURY Hacia Atherton 62.143 28 60.658 26 54 4
2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) Yarra Valley Dressage Club 59.643 26 62.369 27 53 5
1281 CAUSE A COMMOTION Lauren Dixon (AOR) 57.643 23 58.290 25 48 6
1259 KERRON PARK BENSON Kerrie Aumann (AOR) Yarra Valley Dressage Club 58.429 25 57.106 23 48 6
1670 ALEGRIA PICCOLO Cara Burns Yarra Valley Dressage Club 58.357 24 55.395 22 46 8

568 EBONY PARK ABE Alexandra Barry Tonimbuk Equestrian Club 57.500 24 24

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Sunday Championship
Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3
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Championship Scores Report Double Crown 2016

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Club % Points % Points Points
Total 
Points Placing

168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY Sharyn Mccombe Westernport Dressage Club 72.361 30 70.250 30 60
3699 JMH ROKNROYL Jamisan Hurley (AOR) Westernport Dressage Club 66.923 30 66.149 30 60

241 ZOE Georgina Foot Westernport Dressage Club 72.885 30 74.783 30 60
1222 MR FAHRENHEIT Kate Joel (AOR) Westernport Dressage Club 62.146 26 55.063 24 50
2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) Yarra Valley Dressage Club 60.000 26 63.224 29 55
3047 LONGVUE SANTINO Rae Ansell (AOR) Yarra Valley Dressage Club 63.270 26 61.554 28 54
4086 MEDALLION BELL ASPETTO Zoe Vorenas Yarra Valley Dressage Club 62.693 25 59.933 26 51
1259 KERRON PARK BENSON Kerrie Aumann (AOR) Yarra Valley Dressage Club 59.358 25 59.869 26 51

890 MAYFIELD GLIMPSE Ann Newman (AOR) Whittlesea Plenty Valley DC 64.429 29 61.777 27 56
4127 BLOOMFIELD FURST GLORY Megan Cue (AOR) Whittlesea Plenty Valley DC 64.072 24 68.104 28 52
2470 RAKINO Z Kathy Lewis (AOR) Whittlesea Plenty Valley DC 61.988 24 57.906 25 49
1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) SEDC 66.218 29 61.622 29 58 58 4
4133 ATAMEDES Christine Opray (AOR) Berwick District Dressage  Club 60.903 23 50.563 22 45 45 5
2786 HABAFIELD ANASTASIA Stephanie Gillespie Macedon Ranges 58.195 22 54.188 23 45 45 5

Double Crown Championship
Test 1 Test 2

230

211

157

1

2

3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 9 October 2016

Double Crown at Boneo

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY Sharyn Mccombe 69.7220.000 0.000 0.000 70.833% 171.944
1( )1( )30502238 Westernport Dressage Club

% % % % %

2251 YARRA VALLEY JUST JINGLE Ann-Katrin Fischer 66.9440.000 0.000 0.000 65.972% 265.000
2( )2( )30045842

% % % % %

2725 LIBERTY GRAND ILLUSION Rhianon Pettigrove 66.6670.000 0.000 0.000 65.278% 363.889
3( )3( )30046549 wvdc

% % % % %

2786 HABAFIELD ANASTASIA Stephanie Gillespie 63.4720.000 0.000 0.000 61.042% 458.611
5( )4( )30046678 Macedon Ranges

% % % % %

3309 BURROWA BASHAR Skye Wright 61.5280.000 0.000 0.000 58.542% 555.556
7( )5( )30047540 YVDC; WPVDC

% % % % %

1222 MR FAHRENHEIT Kate Joel (AOR) 59.0280.000 0.000 0.000 58.473% 657.917
6( )6( )22001376 WPDC

% % % % %

2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman 56.5280.000 0.000 0.000 57.917% 759.306
4( )7( )30046603

% % % % %

4133 ATAMEDES Christine Opray (AOR) 55.9720.000 0.000 0.000 53.333% 850.694
8( )8( )

1

20087948 Berwick District Dressage  Club

% % % % %

1 ROYAL COMMANDER Jade Woodhead 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046077

% % % % %

3641 MISS FANTA Erin  Bullock 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500686

% % % % %

7684 RUKUKO M Cassia Montgomery 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

22000655

% % % % %

9/10/2016 1:25:52 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: Merrilyn Hamilton-SmithJudge C: Sue NevettJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 9 October 2016

Double Crown at Boneo

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY Sharyn Mccombe 69.1250.000 67.000 0.000 68.063% 10.000
1( )1( )30502238 Westernport Dressage Club

% % % % %

2251 YARRA VALLEY JUST JINGLE Ann-Katrin Fischer 63.7500.000 65.375 0.000 64.563% 20.000
4( )2( )30045842

% % % % %

2725 LIBERTY GRAND ILLUSION Rhianon Pettigrove 64.1250.000 64.500 0.000 64.313% 30.000
2( )3( )30046549 wvdc

% % % % %

1 ROYAL COMMANDER Jade Woodhead 64.0000.000 62.875 0.000 63.438% 40.000
3( )4( )30046077

% % % % %

1222 MR FAHRENHEIT Kate Joel (AOR) 61.1250.000 60.250 0.000 60.688% 50.000
5( )6( )22001376 WPDC

% % % % %

2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman 60.2500.000 60.875 0.000 60.563% 60.000
6( )5( )30046603

% % % % %

2786 HABAFIELD ANASTASIA Stephanie Gillespie 52.8900.000 54.625 0.000 53.758% 70.000
7( )7( )

2

30046678 Macedon Ranges

% % % % %

3641 MISS FANTA Erin  Bullock 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30500686

% % % % %

4133 ATAMEDES Christine Opray (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

20087948 Berwick District Dressage  Club

% % % % %

7684 RUKUKO M Cassia Montgomery 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

22000655

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Double Crown 2016

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Club Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY Sharyn Mccombe Westernport Dressage Club 70.833 30 68.063 30 60 1
2251 YARRA VALLEY JUST JINGLE Ann-Katrin Fischer 65.972 29 64.563 29 58 2
2725 LIBERTY GRAND ILLUSION Rhianon Pettigrove wvdc 65.278 28 64.313 28 56 3
2786 HABAFIELD ANASTASIA Stephanie Gillespie Macedon Ranges 61.042 27 53.758 24 51 4
1222 MR FAHRENHEIT Kate Joel (AOR) WPDC 58.473 25 60.688 26 51 4
2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman 57.917 24 60.563 25 49 6

1 ROYAL COMMANDER Jade Woodhead 0.000 63.438 27 27
3309 BURROWA BASHAR Skye Wright YVDC; WPVDC 58.542 26 26
4133 ATAMEDES Christine Opray (AOR) Berwick District Dressage  Club 53.333 23 0.000 23
3641 MISS FANTA Erin  Bullock 0.000 0.000 0
7684 RUKUKO M Cassia Montgomery 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Sunday Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3
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Championship Scores Report Double Crown 2016

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Club % % % % % % % %
Total 
Score Placing

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jamisan Hurley (AOR) Westernport Dressage Club 67.237 65.329 66.283
1714 YARRAMEE B BEAR Sharyn Mccombe Westernport Dressage Club 66.645 61.645 64.145
1186 ALESHA Keryn Conners (AOR) Westernport Dressage Club 59.100 61.350 60.225

411 ANTONIO Sally Trevenen Westernport Dressage Club 59.606 58.948 59.277
1504 INSTINCTIVE Stephanie Gillespie Macedon Ranges 59.934 0

568 EBONY PARK ABE Alexandra Barry Tonimbuk Equestrian Club 54.277 0
1504 INSTINCTIVE Stephanie Gillespie Macedon Ranges 57.632 0

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright YVDC; WPVDC 64.869 64.211 64.540

FEI Grand 

Prix Sunday

FEI Inter I 

Sunday

FEI Inter II 

Sunday

1st

FEI Double Crown Championship FEI PSG 

Saturday

FEI Grand 

Prix 

Saturday

FEI Inter I 

Saturday

FEI Inter II 

Saturday

FEI PSG 

Sunday
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 9 October 2016

Double Crown at Boneo

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1186 ALESHA Keryn Conners (AOR) 61.7000.000 0.000 0.000 61.350% 161.000
1( )1( )40015098 Westernport Dressage Club

% % % % %

1276 RODRIGO III Tayla Desmet 58.1000.000 0.000 0.000 58.950% 259.800
2( )2( )30039525

% % % % %

3678 TACITA Fiona Selby 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500810

% % % % %

9/10/2016 12:16:21 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: Luciano D'EliaJudge C: Lisa BakerJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 9 October 2016

Double Crown at Boneo

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1714 YARRAMEE B BEAR Sharyn Mccombe 61.57961.711 0.000 0.000 61.645% 10.000
1( )2( )

1

30045064 Westernport Dressage Club

% % % % %

3987 LEANDRO (GER) Karyn Morphett (AOR) 57.50062.632 0.000 0.000 60.066% 20.000
2( )1( )40016305

% % % % %

938 REMI ROMANIC Jayne Luxton (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30042723

% % % % %

1140 CIL DARA COSMIC Jodie Barnes 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30044717

% % % % %

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045623

% % % % %

9/10/2016 12:11:09 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Susie HoevenaarsJudge E: Jill Sinclair Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 9 October 2016

Double Crown at Boneo

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 65.65862.763 0.000 0.000 64.211% 10.000
1( )1( )30043239 YVDC; WPVDC

% % % % %

411 ANTONIO Sally Trevenen 60.39557.500 0.000 0.000 58.948% 20.000
2( )2( )80013651 Westernport Dressage Club

% % % % %

858 FERU Heather Gee 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30041074

% % % % %

9/10/2016 9:01:29 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Catrina Corten Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 9 October 2016

Double Crown at Boneo

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2862 DI MAGGICA Jane  Crantock 66.4470.000 68.947 0.000 67.697% 10.000
1( )1( )30046810

% % % % %

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jamisan Hurley (AOR) 65.3950.000 65.263 0.000 65.329% 20.000
2( )2( )30046907

% % % % %

92 DONATELLA Heidi Vowles 64.8680.000 63.816 0.000 64.342% 30.000
3( )3( )30041223

% % % % %

1504 INSTINCTIVE Stephanie Gillespie 59.6050.000 60.263 0.000 59.934% 40.000
4( )5( )20085479 Macedon Ranges

% % % % %

445 KOORA LYN SUNRISE Alysse  Smith 55.5260.000 60.658 0.000 58.092% 50.000
5( )4( )30039249

% % % % %

568 EBONY PARK ABE Alexandra Barry 52.5000.000 56.053 0.000 54.277% 60.000
6( )6( )30041619 Tonimbuk Equestrian Club

% % % % %

1714 YARRAMEE B BEAR Sharyn Mccombe 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30045064 Westernport Dressage Club

% % % % %

789 WILDLIFE 6 Jorjia Adams 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

3105831

% % % % %

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045623

% % % % %

3888 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Fiona Selby 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501419

% % % % %

9/10/2016 9:43:13 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: -Judge C: Susie HoevenaarsJudge E: - Judge H:Lisa Baker Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 9 October 2016

Double Crown at Boneo

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3699 JMH ROKNROYL Jamisan Hurley (AOR) 67.1790.000 0.000 0.000 64.103% 161.026
2( )1( )30500896 Westernport Dressage Club

% % % % %

4086 MEDALLION BELL ASPETTO Zoe Vorenas 61.0260.000 0.000 0.000 60.834% 260.641
3( )3( )20091166 Yarra Valley Dressage Club

% % % % %

3047 LONGVUE SANTINO Rae Ansell (AOR) 59.4870.000 0.000 0.000 60.577% 361.667
1( )6( )

1

30047057 Yarra Valley Dressage Club

% % % % %

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) 61.7950.000 0.000 0.000 60.385% 458.974
5( )2( )30043943 SEDC

% % % % %

2470 RAKINO Z Kathy Lewis (AOR) 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 58.782% 557.564
6( )4( )20091004 Whittlesea Plenty Valley DC

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 58.0770.000 0.000 0.000 58.718% 659.359
4( )7( )30046983

% % % % %

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown (AOR) 59.7440.000 0.000 0.000 57.693% 755.641
7( )5( )30045798 Thoroubred Riding Club

% % % % %

65 MISS BEVERLEY Ebony Tucker 55.7690.000 0.000 0.000 55.192% 854.615
9( )8( )

1% % % % %

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 52.5640.000 0.000 0.000 54.103% 955.641
7( )9( )3103377

% % % % %

9/10/2016 11:21:18 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Merrilyn Hamilton-SmithJudge C: Jill SinclairJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 9 October 2016

Double Crown at Boneo

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3699 JMH ROKNROYL Jamisan Hurley (AOR) 69.7300.000 67.432 0.000 68.581% 10.000
1( )1( )30500896 Westernport Dressage Club

% % % % %

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 61.8920.000 60.946 0.000 61.419% 20.000
2( )3( )3103377

% % % % %

65 MISS BEVERLEY Ebony Tucker 59.5950.000 62.973 0.000 61.284% 30.000
6( )2( )

% % % % %

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) 61.3510.000 59.595 0.000 60.473% 40.000
3( )4( )30043943 SEDC

% % % % %

2470 RAKINO Z Kathy Lewis (AOR) 60.4050.000 57.432 0.000 58.919% 50.000
4( )7( )20091004 Whittlesea Plenty Valley DC

% % % % %

4086 MEDALLION BELL ASPETTO Zoe Vorenas 59.3240.000 57.973 0.000 58.649% 60.000
7( )6( )

1

20091166 Yarra Valley Dressage Club

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 60.2700.000 56.757 0.000 58.514% 70.000
5( )8( )30046983

% % % % %

3047 LONGVUE SANTINO Rae Ansell (AOR) 58.6490.000 58.378 0.000 58.514% 70.000
8( )5( )

1

30047057 Yarra Valley Dressage Club

% % % % %

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown (AOR) 58.2430.000 55.676 0.000 56.960% 90.000
9( )9( )

1

30045798 Thoroubred Riding Club

% % % % %

852 GRAND KALYPSO Alicia  Ryan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30044611

% % % % %

1706 HB DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER Nadia Coghlan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045036

% % % % %

9/10/2016 12:40:46 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H:Sue Beggs Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 9 October 2016

Double Crown at Boneo

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1784 WELTSTROM Zoe Farrant 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

80014547

% % % % %

2062 LACK OF HABITS Prue Wood 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045514 Westernport Dressage Club

% % % % %

3929 PRINCE OF PLEASURE Tracey Earle 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

3104594

% % % % %

9/10/2016 12:40:46 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: -Judge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H:Sue Beggs Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Double Crown 2016

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Club Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

3699 JMH ROKNROYL Jamisan Hurley (AOR) Westernport Dressage Club 64.103 30 68.581 30 60 1
1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) SEDC 60.385 27 60.473 27 54 2
4086 MEDALLION BELL ASPETTO Zoe Vorenas Yarra Valley Dressage Club 60.834 29 58.649 25 54 3
2470 RAKINO Z Kathy Lewis (AOR) Whittlesea Plenty Valley DC 58.782 26 58.919 26 52 4
3047 LONGVUE SANTINO Rae Ansell (AOR) Yarra Valley Dressage Club 60.577 28 58.514 24 52 4
2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 54.103 22 61.419 29 51 6

65 MISS BEVERLEY Ebony Tucker 55.192 23 61.284 28 51 6
660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 58.718 25 58.514 24 49 8

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown (AOR) Thoroubred Riding Club 57.693 24 56.960 22 46 9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Sunday Championship
Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 9 October 2016

Double Crown at Boneo

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

412 FURST VALENTINA Nadia Coghlan 66.8570.000 72.000 0.000 69.429% 10.000
3( )1( )60004791

% % % % %

569 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM Vivienne Axton 68.7140.000 67.143 0.000 67.929% 20.000
1( )3( )

1

60004063 Yarra Valley Dressage Club

% % % % %

3238 DIORS HIT Heidi Vowles 64.0000.000 67.714 0.000 65.857% 30.000
6( )2( )30047390

% % % % %

4127 BLOOMFIELD FURST GLORY Megan Cue (AOR) 67.7140.000 63.571 0.000 65.643% 40.000
2( )5( )30501904 Whittlesea Plenty Valley DC

% % % % %

3590 PLATINUM HIT Kate Thomas (AOR) 63.8570.000 64.571 0.000 64.214% 50.000
7( )4( )30046955 Westernport Dressage Club

% % % % %

384 KARRUM SURAYA Jenavive Dore 65.4290.000 62.286 0.000 63.858% 60.000
5( )7( )

1

60005278

% % % % %

2117 LA CILLA Jane  Toohey 66.7140.000 60.143 0.000 63.429% 70.000
4( )9( )20089156

% % % % %

1249 RENLIM PARK TOBIAS Elouise Lando 61.2860.000 63.286 0.000 62.286% 80.000
8( )6( )60004796

% % % % %

924 KUHBEER Rhianon Pettigrove 58.2860.000 62.000 0.000 60.143% 90.000
9( )8( )60004735 wvdc

% % % % %

3239 BUNTINE BIZKIT Christine Sudul 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30047410 Yarra Valley Dressage Club

% % % % %

9/10/2016 3:26:44 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kerry BlackleyJudge E: - Judge H:Sue Beggs Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 9 October 2016

Double Crown at Boneo

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3238 DIORS HIT Heidi Vowles 68.6210.000 0.000 0.000 68.707% 168.793
2( )2( )30047390

% % % % %

569 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM Vivienne Axton 68.1030.000 0.000 0.000 67.931% 267.759
3( )3( )60004063 Yarra Valley Dressage Club

% % % % %

3590 PLATINUM HIT Kate Thomas (AOR) 68.9660.000 0.000 0.000 67.845% 366.724
4( )1( )

1

30046955 Westernport Dressage Club

% % % % %

384 KARRUM SURAYA Jenavive Dore 64.6550.000 0.000 0.000 67.155% 469.655
1( )7( )60005278

% % % % %

412 FURST VALENTINA Nadia Coghlan 67.9310.000 0.000 0.000 66.552% 565.172
6( )4( )60004791

% % % % %

4127 BLOOMFIELD FURST GLORY Megan Cue (AOR) 66.5520.000 0.000 0.000 66.035% 665.517
5( )5( )30501904 Whittlesea Plenty Valley DC

% % % % %

2117 LA CILLA Jane  Toohey 65.5170.000 0.000 0.000 64.742% 763.966
7( )6( )20089156

% % % % %

1249 RENLIM PARK TOBIAS Elouise Lando 63.4480.000 0.000 0.000 62.155% 860.862
8( )9( )60004796

% % % % %

924 KUHBEER Rhianon Pettigrove 63.6210.000 0.000 0.000 60.949% 958.276
9( )8( )60004735 wvdc

% % % % %

9/10/2016 3:14:11 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: Clair McMorronJudge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Double Crown 2016

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Club Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

569 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM Vivienne Axton Yarra Valley Dressage Club 67.929 29 67.931 29 58 1
3238 DIORS HIT Heidi Vowles 65.857 28 68.707 30 58 2

412 FURST VALENTINA Nadia Coghlan 69.429 30 66.552 26 56 3
3590 PLATINUM HIT Kate Thomas (AOR) Westernport Dressage Club 64.214 26 67.845 28 54 4

384 KARRUM SURAYA Jenavive Dore 63.858 25 67.155 27 52 5
4127 BLOOMFIELD FURST GLORY Megan Cue (AOR) Whittlesea Plenty Valley DC 65.643 27 66.035 25 52 5
2117 LA CILLA Jane  Toohey 63.429 24 64.742 24 48 7
1249 RENLIM PARK TOBIAS Elouise Lando 62.286 23 62.155 23 46 8

924 KUHBEER Rhianon Pettigrove wvdc 60.143 22 60.949 22 44 9
3239 BUNTINE BIZKIT Christine Sudul Yarra Valley Dressage Club 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Sunday Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 9 October 2016

Double Crown at Boneo

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2991 MURRAYDALE PARK LEWYN Karen Polley (AOR) 65.0000.000 61.714 0.000 63.357% 10.000
1( )1( )

1

30047002 WARC

% % % % %

9/10/2016 3:27:17 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kerry BlackleyJudge E: - Judge H:Sue Beggs Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 9 October 2016

Double Crown at Boneo

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 57.2410.000 0.000 0.000 57.155% 157.069
1( )1( )30500621 YVDC; WPVDC

% % % % %

9/10/2016 3:14:49 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Clair McMorronJudge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 9 October 2016

Double Crown at Boneo

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

241 ZOE Georgina Foot 75.3850.000 0.000 0.000 75.674% 175.962
1( )1( )60005394 Westernport Dressage Club

% % % % %

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 66.9230.000 0.000 0.000 65.289% 263.654
2( )2( )60006198 Westernport Dressage Club

% % % % %

3633 MUBO CALYPSO Jessie Fleming 65.1920.000 0.000 0.000 64.135% 363.077
3( )3( )30500659 Equestrian Victoria

% % % % %

3287 WITHERED WINGS Fiona Barker (AOR) 64.4230.000 0.000 0.000 63.558% 462.692
4( )4( )30047516 Equestrian Victoria

% % % % %

3448 TAPU SATINE Isabella Bruehwiler 61.3460.000 0.000 0.000 61.827% 562.308
5( )5( )30500366 Coastal Equestrian Club

% % % % %

2542 FLOWERVALE BELLAGIO Narelle Conwell (AOR) 59.6150.000 0.000 0.000 59.615% 659.615
6( )6( )60002368 Westernport Dressage Club

% % % % %

2409 OWENDALE ROUNDABOUT Ebony Campbell 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30043421 merricks saddle club

% % % % %

9/10/2016 3:23:40 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Merrilyn Hamilton SmithJudge C: Olwen KempJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 9 October 2016

Double Crown at Boneo

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

241 ZOE Georgina Foot 70.00067.174 0.000 0.000 68.587% 10.000
1( )1( )60005394 Westernport Dressage Club

% % % % %

3633 MUBO CALYPSO Jessie Fleming 60.87063.478 0.000 0.000 62.174% 20.000
4( )3( )30500659 Equestrian Victoria

% % % % %

3287 WITHERED WINGS Fiona Barker (AOR) 63.04360.435 0.000 0.000 61.739% 30.000
2( )5( )

1

30047516 Equestrian Victoria

% % % % %

2542 FLOWERVALE BELLAGIO Narelle Conwell (AOR) 61.30461.304 0.000 0.000 61.304% 40.000
3( )4( )60002368 Westernport Dressage Club

% % % % %

2409 OWENDALE ROUNDABOUT Ebony Campbell 57.17465.000 0.000 0.000 61.087% 50.000
5( )2( )30043421 merricks saddle club

% % % % %

3448 TAPU SATINE Isabella Bruehwiler 56.73959.348 0.000 0.000 58.044% 60.000
6( )6( )30500366 Coastal Equestrian Club

% % % % %

240 JANEVELYN MCBEAL Sienna Kasickis 56.30458.913 0.000 0.000 57.609% 70.000
7( )7( )30044039 merricks saddle club

% % % % %

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60006198 Westernport Dressage Club

% % % % %

1084 DONNERSTAG Corinne Winch (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60004785

% % % % %

3862 BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS 11 Debbie Webb (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30501330 Westernport Dressage Club

% % % % %

9/10/2016 3:12:05 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lisa BakerJudge E: Pam Edwards Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Double Crown 2016

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Club Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

241 ZOE Georgina Foot Westernport Dressage Club 75.674 30 68.587 30 60 1
3633 MUBO CALYPSO Jessie Fleming Equestrian Victoria 64.135 28 62.174 29 57 2
3287 WITHERED WINGS Fiona Barker (AOR) Equestrian Victoria 63.558 27 61.739 28 55 3
2542 FLOWERVALE BELLAGIO Narelle Conwell (AOR) Westernport Dressage Club 59.615 25 61.304 27 52 4
3448 TAPU SATINE Isabella Bruehwiler Coastal Equestrian Club 61.827 26 58.044 25 51 5

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause Westernport Dressage Club 65.289 29 0.000 29
2409 OWENDALE ROUNDABOUT Ebony Campbell merricks saddle club 0.000 61.087 26 26

240 JANEVELYN MCBEAL Sienna Kasickis merricks saddle club 57.609 24 24

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Sunday Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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